
TCS/GEN/128/2025-26                                                                                                   Date: 29-01-2025                                                                                        

                                                                             CIRCULAR 

  VALUE OF THE MONTH: TEAM WORK بروح الفريق الواحد اعمل  

                                        SUBJECT: ANNUAL EXAM TIME TABLE GRADES 1 to 5 

 

Dear Parents, 

Greetings from The Central School Dubai! 

 

Annual Exam Time Table 2024-2025 

 

                   PRIMARY ANNUAL EXAM-2 TIMETABLE 2024-2025 

DATE DAY GRADE 1 GRADE 2 GRADE 3 GRADE 4 GRADE 5 

24/02/2025 Monday Comp/Art Comp/Art Comp/Art Comp/Art Comp/Art 

25/02/2025 Tuesday                                                 Study Leave 

26/02/2025 Wednesday 2nd Lang English Isl/Moral Sc Arabic Isl/Moral Sc 

27/02/2025 Thursday MSCS Isl/Moral Sc Math Isl/Moral Sc 2nd Lang 

28/02/2025 Friday                                                 Study Leave 

3/3/2025 Monday Isl/Moral Sc 2nd Lang MSCS EVS Arabic 

4/3/2025 Tuesday EVS Arabic EVS 2nd Lang MSCS 

5/3/2025 Wednesday                                                 Study Leave 

6/3/2025 Thursday English MSCS English MSCS Math 

7/3/2025 Friday                                                 Study Leave 

10/03/2025 Monday Arabic Math 2nd Lang Math EVS 

11/03/2025 Tuesday Math EVS Arabic English English 

 

 

 

Regards, 

 
Muhammad Ali 

PRINCIPAL 
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